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LAND:2:1: APT RENTED - SECOND FLOOR

HX Base Yr

127 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 3,234 80.8374 90.54 292,806 1900 1960 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2853

BAS 1,833 100 1,833 74,682

FOP 85 30 26 1,059

FOP 432 30 130 5,297

FUS 1,020 100 1,020 41,558

UGR 400 45 180 7,334

UST 100 45 45 1,833

3,870 3,234 131,763

BAS= W15 S1 UST= W5 S20 E5 N20$S20W16 S58 E17 FOP=  E6 N14
E14 N44 W6 S38 W14 S20$ N20 E14 N59$ PTR=E40 FUS=  E17 N14
E14 N17 W14 N15 FOP= N5 W17 S5 E17$ W17 S46 $ W40$ PTR= N30
UGR= N20 W20 S20 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

250

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 55.00 140.00 7,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 17,750

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 1,500
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HX Base Yr

127 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 528 84.1428 94.24 49,759 1945 1945 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 20,356

FSP 120 40 48 2,036

600 528 22,392

BAS= W24 S20 E24 N20$ FSP= S20 E6 N20 W6$.
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